SCORESHEET
COMPETITION:	Quadkids SCHOOL: Barns Green yr 5+6   GENDER: Boys DATE/TIME: 020721
	EXERCISE
	INDIVIDUAL SCORES
	PAIR SCORES
	TEAM SCORE
	NOTES

	
	1
Fin
	2
Nathan
	3
Joseph
	
	
	
	PAIR
	PAIR
	PAIR
	
	

	Run
	3.14
16
	2.58
32
	2.56
34
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sprint
	21.2
10
	19.4
16
	18.1
29
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Throw
	9.00
18
	10.30
20
	18.60
37
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Jump
	1.37
27
	1.42
30
	1.58
38
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL
	71
	98
	138
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	












COMPETITION:	Quadkids SCHOOL: Barns Green yr 3+4   GENDER: Mixed DATE/TIME: 020721
	EXERCISE
	INDIVIDUAL SCORES
	PAIR SCORES
	TEAM SCORE
	NOTES

	
	1
Jack
	2
Layla
	
	
	
	
	PAIR
	PAIR
	PAIR
	
	

	Run
	1.54
31
	2.08
17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sprint
	11.8
32
	13.2
18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Throw
	23.20
51
	5.70
16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Jump
	1.40
36
	1.41
36
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	TOTAL
0

	[bookmark: _Hlk76288150]TOTAL
	150
	87
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	GRAND TOTAL
0













COMPETITION:	Quadkids SCHOOL: Barns Green yr 1+2   GENDER: Mixed DATE/TIME: 020721
	EXERCISE
	INDIVIDUAL SCORES
	PAIR SCORES
	TEAM SCORE
	NOTES

	
	1
Rufus
	2
Charlie
	2
Hadley
	
	
	
	PAIR
	PAIR
	PAIR
	
	

	Run
	2.31
10
	1.58
37
	2.26
10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sprint
	14.7
13
	13.8
22
	13.7
23
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Throw
	4.50
19
	12.0
34
	12.30
34
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Jump
	1.24
34
	1.41
40
	1.41
40
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	TOTAL
0

	TOTAL
	76
	133
	107
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	GRAND TOTAL
0



